
DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAIGARH (CHHATTISGARH) 
Bade Rampur Circuit House Road, Raigarh Phone:- 9691825746/47 

Website:- dwpsraigarh.com 

PARTICULARS 

TUTION FEE 

TRANSPORT 

ANNUAL FEE 

ADMISSION FEE 

(Non- Refundable) 

NOTE : 

FREQUENCY 

MONTHLY 

(10 MONTHS) 

MONTHLY 

(Only for bus commuters) 

ANNUALLY 

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 

ONE TIME 

(Only at the time 

of Admission) 

CLASS 

PLAY, NUR, KG 
| -||| 

IV - VII 

IX & X 

ALL CLASSES 

PLAY, NUR, KG 
|-1| 

IV - VIlI 

IX & X 

PLAY, NUR, KG 
|-VIlI 

IX & X 

AMOUNT 

(10 INSTALLMENTS) 

3040 

3340 

3650 

3950 

1600 

5500 

6500 

7500 
8500 

15000 

20000 

25000 

* Direct Admission in class -10th. is not permissible as per CBSE guidelines, It is only allowed 
in Transfer cases of parents. 

PRENCIPAL 
Delhi World Rublic School 

Gircuit House Road 

Eade Rampur, Raigarh 
(G.C.) 

Pin - 49600 


