

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAIGARH (CHHATTISGARH)

Bade Rampur Circuit House Road, Raigarh Phone:- 9691825746/47

Website :- dwpsraigarh.com

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24

PARTICULARS	FREQUENCY	CLASS	AMOUNT (10 INSTALLMENTS)
TUITION FEE	MONTHLY	PLAY, NUR, KG	3040
	(10 MONTHS)	1 - 111	3340
		IV - VIII	3650
		IX & X	3950
TRANSPORT	MONTHLY	ALL CLASSES	1600
(0	only for bus commuters)		
ANNUAL FEE	ANNUALLY	PLAY, NUR, KG	5500
	,,	I - III	6500
		IV - VIII	7500
		IX & X	8500
ADMISSION FEE	ONE TIME	PLAY, NUR, KG	15000
Non- Refundable)	(Only at the time	I - VIII	20000
neumable)	of Admission)	IX & X	25000

NOTE :-

* Direct Admission in class - 10th. is not permissible as per CBSE guidelines, It is only allowed in Transfer cases of parents.

PRINCIPAL

Delhi World Rublic School

Sircuit House Road

Eade Rampur, Raigarh (6.6)

Pin - 496001